TO HOUSE AMENDMENT NO. ___

Offered By

AMEND House Amendment No	to House Committee Substitute for Senate Substitute
for Senate Committee Substitute for S	Senate Bill No. 605, Page 1, Line 7, by inserting after all of
said line the following:	
	tion 137.016, Lines 21-22, by deleting the words "[available]
which, when in sue, are primarily used	d" and inserting in lieu thereof the word "available";and";
and	
	the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
accordingly.	